COUNTY COUNSEL PERPETUAL AGREEMENT FY 18/19

WebQA, Inc. Agreement 252-S1611 Contract 485 Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request service platform that captures requests for California Public Records. Referred to as 1/26/16 One-time payment each year 1/26/16 One-time payment each year 1/26/16 One-time payment each year 1/26/16 Either party may terminate the agreement in whole or in part upon sixty (60) calendar days written notice by County.	1110/13							
Agreement 252-S1611 Contract 485 Information Act (FOIA) request service platform that captures requests for California Public Records. Referred to as	_			PAYMENT	_		FY 18/19 EXPENDITURES	
Public Records Act (CPRA)	WebQA, Inc. Agreement 252-S1611	Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request service platform that captures requests for California Public Records. Referred to as California Public Records	_	payment each		Either party may terminate the agreement in whole or in part upon sixty (60) calendar days written notice by		